
TUITION & FEES
(BY AGE GROUP)
Effective October 1, 2024

ONE-TIME ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE

2 days weekly
3 days weekly
4 days weekly
5 days weekly

2 days weekly
3 days weekly
4 days weekly
5 days weekly

2 days weekly
3 days weekly
4 days weekly
5 days weekly

$264
$278
$310
$322

$182/216
$194/239
$218/268
$256/292

$163/185
$179/204
$194/231
$214/254

$528
$556
$619
$644

$365/433
$389/479
$437/536
$491/585

$326/372
$358/409
$389/462
$427/508

$1,142
$1,205
$1,342
$1,394

$792/938
$843/1,038
$949/1,163
$1,064/1,269

$708/807
$776/886
$743/1,001
$928/1,101

Tuition and fees can be paid with debit/credit card*, or
ACH withdrawal via our parent portal, Brightwheel, or by
cash or check (made out to The Learning Tree)

First Student: $100
Each Additional Sibling: $80includes supplies, food program, and administrative fees

*processing fees apply
to card transaction

Weekly

Weekly PT/FT*

* PT/FT = Part-Time/Full-Time

Weekly PT/FT*

Days per week

Days per week

Full-Time

Biweekly

Biweekly PT/FT*

Biweekly PT/FT*

TURTLES, CATERPILLARS, DUCKLINGS (Full-Time Infant; 6 wks-2 yrs old)

For routine consistency purposes, we do not offer a part-time infant program.

MONKEYS (Non-Potty Trained Toddler; 2-3 yrs old)

BUSY BEES, PANDAS (Potty Trained Preschooler; 3-5 yrs old)

Monthly

Monthly PT/FT*

Monthly PT/FT*


