

# **TUITION & FEES** (BY AGE GROUP) Effective October 1, 2024

### TURTLES, CATERPILLARS, DUCKLINGS (Full-Time Infant; 6 wks-2 yrs old)

Days per week	Weekly	Biweekly	Monthly
2 days weekly	\$264	\$528	\$1,142
3 days weekly	\$278	\$556	\$1,205
4 days weekly	\$310	\$619	\$1,342
5 days weekly	\$322	\$644	\$1,394

For routine consistency purposes, we do not offer a part-time infant program.

### MONKEYS (Non-Potty Trained Toddler; 2-3 yrs old)

Days per week	Weekly PT/FT*	Biweekly PT/FT*	Monthly PT/FT*
2 days weekly	\$182/216	\$365/433	\$792/938
3 days weekly	\$194/239	\$389/479	\$843/1,038
4 days weekly	\$218/268	\$437/536	\$949/1,163
5 days weekly	\$256/292	\$491/585	\$1,064/1,269

## BUSY BEES, PANDAS (Potty Trained Preschooler; 3-5 yrs old)

Full-Time	Weekly PT/FT*	Biweekly PT/FT*	Monthly PT/FT*
2 days weekly	\$163/185	\$326/372	\$708/807
3 days weekly	\$179/204	\$358/409	\$776/886
4 days weekly	\$194/231	\$389/462	\$743/1,001
5 days weekly	\$214/254	\$427/508	\$928/1,101

<sup>\*</sup> PT/FT = Part-Time/Full-Time

#### **ONE-TIME ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE**

includes supplies, food program, and administrative fees

First Student: \$100

**Each Additional Sibling: \$80** 

Tuition and fees can be paid with debit/credit card\*, or ACH withdrawal via our parent portal, Brightwheel, or by cash or check (made out to The Learning Tree)

